Date/venue

6/28/25,11:30 AM
Pista 7

6/28/25,11:30 AM
Pista 8

6/28/25,12:20 PM
Pista 7

6/28/25,12:20 PM
Pista 8

6/28/25,1:10 PM
Pista 7

6/28/25,1:10 PM
Pista 8

P xporty

Super Slam OPS en Accura Sant Boi

Calendar: 4 Masculina / Grupo 4

Home

Hector Marmol Mozo
Sergio Rodriguez

Eric Berdala
Jose Garcia

Juan Manuel Ramirez Valero
José Manuel Tirado Aragdn

Marc Colom Torres
Roger Vilar Belmonte

Hector Marmol Mozo
Sergio Rodriguez

Juan Manuel Ramirez Valero
José Manuel Tirado Aragdn

1/1

Result

9-8

4-9

9-3

9-6

9-7

9-8

Away team

Marc Colom Torres
Roger Vilar Belmonte

Juan Manuel Ramirez Valero
José Manuel Tirado Aragon

Hector Marmol Mozo
Sergio Rodriguez

Eric Berdala
Jose Garcia

Eric Berdala
Jose Garcia

Marc Colom Torres
Roger Vilar Belmonte
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